Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (130)

Route #: 1 30

Driver: Bus #:

RT-130 OAK VIEW SCH ACAD TO CEDAR GRYV ES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:290 AM  LINCOLNDALE DR ,30294 & LINCOLNDALE CT ,30294 2 2
06:32 AM  LINEVIEW DR ,30294 & VIEWPOINT LA ,30294 2 4
06:36 AM  RIVERVIEW APPROACH ,30294 & CREEK SHLS LA ,30294 1 5
06:39 AM  SYCAMORE BEND DR, 30034 & PETUNIA WY, 30034 1 6
06:40 AM  ALLISON CIR, 30034 & LOBLOLLY PINE WAY, 30034 2 8
06:44 AM  CRESS WAY DR ,30034 & LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 1 S
06:45 AM  RIVERSIDE CSWY ,30034 & CRESS WAY DR ,30034 1 10
06:48 AM  CRESS WAY RUN ,30034 & RIVERSIDE PKWY (EAST) 1 11
06:52 AM  CONLEY DOWNS LA ,30034 & LAURENHILL LA ,30034 4 15
06:53 AM  CONLEY DOWNS LA ,30034 & LAURENGATE DR ,30034 1 16
06:54 AM  KENVILLE LA ,30034 & RESTON LA ,30034 2 18
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 148.800

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/13/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (131)

Route #:
TOUE 131 Driver: Bus #:

RT-131 OAK VIEW SCH ACAD TO CEDAR GRYV ES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM  CLIFTON SPRINGS MNR ,30034 & JAYNES VALLEY DR ,30034 1 1
06:34 AM  CLIFTON SPRINGS MNR ,30034 & PINE SPRINGS MNR ,30034 2 3
06:38 AM  WILD SPRINGS CT ,30034 & ROYAL FARM CT ,30034 2 5
06:45 AM  RIVER SUMMIT LA, 30034 & SUMMIT PINES, 30034 1 6
06:46 AM  RIVER RD ,30034 & SOAPSTONE RD ,30034 2 8
06:52 AM  PANTHERSVILLE RD ,30294 & MONARCH DR ,30294 1 S
06:56 AM  COUGAR CT, 30294 & JAGUAR DR, 30294 1 10
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 148.801

R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/13/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (132
Route #: 1 32 P s
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-132 CEDAR GROVE ES SCH ACAD (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:24 AM CASEYS COVE ,30294 & MICAH DR ,30294 1 1
06:31 AM  TOLLIVER PL, 30294 & TOLLIVER HILLS LA, 30294 2 3
06:33 AM AMBROSE RIDGE CT, 30294 & PENDERGRASS LA, 30294 1 4
06:35 AM  ROCKKNOLL DR, 30288 & ROCKGARDEN CT, 30288 1 5
06:36 AM BARBARA LA ,30032 & BOULDERVISTA DR ,30288 1 6
06:37 AM  ROCKEY VALLEY DR, 30288 & SEVEN OAKS CIR, 30288 1 7
06:43 AM MISTY LAKE RD ,30294 & LISA DR ,30294 1 8
06:47 AM  BOULDER GATE DR ,30294 & BOULDER RUN RD ,30294 3 11
06:55 AM DEER SPRINGS DR, 30294 & DEER SPRINGS TRL, 30294 1 12
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 148.802

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/13/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (133
Route #: 1 33 P s
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-133 CEDAR GROV ES SCH ACAD (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:06 AM WARD BLUFF CT ,30294 & WARD BLUFF DR (SOUTH) 1 1
06:09 AM 2511 MONTEZUMA CIR, 30294 1 2
06:19 AM GRANT FOREST CIR, 30294 & PINE VIEW TRL, 30294 1 3
06:19 AM  GRANT FOREST CIR, 30294 & BLACK OAK LA, 30294 1 4
06:20 AM GRANT FOREST CIR, 30294 & CYPRESS PL, 30294 1 5
06:21 AM  GRANT FOREST CIR ,30294 & REDWOOD TRCE (NORTH) 1 6
06:28 AM CONLEY LNDG ,30288 & PARMALEE PATH ,30288 1 7
06:29 AM PARMALEE PATH ,30288 & WATERFRONT WAY ,30288 1 8
06:33 AM 1845 CEDAR GROVE RD, 30288 1 9
06:36 AM  JANJOLIN DR, 30288 & CLARON AV, 30288 1 10
06:39 AM CEDAR WALK DR, 30288 & CEDAR WALK LA, 30288 1 11
06:40 AM ABRAM DR, 30288 & ABRAM WY, 30288 1 12
06:42 AM OLD HOUSE DR ,30288 & SILVA WAY ,30288 2 14
06:45 AM  CEDAR VALLEY CT, 30288 & CEDAR VALLEY WY, 30288 2 16
06:48 AM SMITHFIELD LA ,30294 & SMITHFIELD TRL ,30294 1 17
06:48 AM  SMITHFIELD AVE,30294 & SMITHFIELD LA ,30294 WEST 1 18
06:53 AM SAUTEE TRL, 30288 & TECUMSEH TRL, 30288 1 19
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 148.803

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/13/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (134)

Route #: 1 34

Driver: Bus #:

RT-134 OAK VIEW SCH ACAD TO CEDAR GRYV ES (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM 3981 WALDROP HILLS DR ,30034 1 1
06:42 AM  KINGSWOOD GLEN ,30034 & KINGSWOOD RUN ,30034 1 2
06:43 AM  KINGSWOOD GLN ,30034 & WALDROP LA ,30034 1 3
06:43 AM  WARRIORS PATH ,30034 & WALDROP LANE , 30034 1 4
06:46 AM  WALDROP TRL, 30034 & WALDROP TRL, 30034 (NORTH) 3 7
06:52 AM  OAKVALE HTS, 30034 & SIX OAKS CT, 30034 2 9
06:53 AM  OAKVALE COVE, 30034 & OAKVALE FALLS DR, 30034 2 11
06:54 AM  RIDGELAKE BLVD, 30034 & TOP OF THE HILL WY, 30034 3 14

07:00 AM SCHOOL: CEDAR GROVE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x**

End of Run: 148.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,kk k,*x**x

05/13/2024 Page 5



